

MACC 04/2016

06-11-2017

Parties take no steps today as the local Bar Association has decided to observe this day i.e. on 06-11-2017 as a 'non working day' due to the sad demise of one of the Senior members of the Bar Association, Purulia.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 16-12-2017 for appearance.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia