

MACC 04/2016

27-09-2018

Both parties file hazira through ld lawyer.

Petitioners file Court fees worth Rs. 6000/-(Rs. Six thousand only). Let it be kept with the record.

To 10-12-2018 for framing of issues.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia