

MACC 04/2016

M.A.C Case no. 04 of 2016(09 of 2016)

08.07.2019

Today is fixed for framing of issues. Claimants as well as O.P no.2 file their respective haziras.

Heard the Ld. Advocates for the parties. Perused the claim application and the written objection filed by the O.P no.2. on perusal of the pleading of the parties as many as six issues are framed. Let, it be kept with the record.

Fix 16.09.2019 for P.hearing

Dictated by me

Judge, MAC Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.

Later,

08-07-2019

A verified petition u/o 6 Rule 17 CPC read with section 151 of CPC has been filed on behalf petitioners and praying for passing necessary order to amend the original petition by inserting the Section stated on the petition.

Copy is served. Let it be kept with the record.

To date for hearing the instant petition and order.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia