

MACC No.4 of 16 (9 of 16)

24.8.21.

Parties take no step today. None appears before this court.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar due to COVID-19 Pandemic.

To 15.11.21 for hearing of the petition dated 8.7.19 under Order 6 Rule 17 of CPC filed by the petitioner, W.O, if any, in the meantime.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.