

MACC - 04/2016 (09 of 2016)

24-11-2025

Today is fixed for P.hearing.

O.P. no 2 filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Claimant files a **petition praying for time on the ground stated there in.**

Considered. The prayer for time is allowed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To **09-01-2026** for P.hearing.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia