

MACC - 04/2016 (09 of 2016)

09-03-2026

Today is fixed for evidence.

O.P. no 2 filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Claimant takes no steps.

No adverse order resolution passed by the Bar Association, Purulia.

Regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To **23-04-2026** for Evidence.

D/C by me

sd/-
Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia(In-Charge)

Sd/-
Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia(In-Charge)